

Style Reins Take New Direction

Equestrian lifestyle magazine, Style Reins is delighted to announce they will be taking a new direction, effective immediately.

MANCHESTER, CHESHIRE, March 13, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Equestrian lifestyle magazine, Style Reins is delighted to announce they will be taking a new direction, effective immediately.

"My first love has always been with the finer points of the equestrian world and following the amazing success of our VIP subscription boxes we will redefine Style Reins as a luxury brand with our own collection." Caroline Constable, Style Reins.

Although the quarterly magazine will no longer be produced, they will be fulfilling all current obligations.

Caroline explains "It's important to us that we continue to offer aspirational and high-quality content and a magazine section will remain on our website. All future editorial will have a highend and luxury vibe in line with our new positioning and the reduced commercial restrictions will open us up to be able to collaborate more easily."

Keep an eye out for future news of the new Style Reins luxury product launch and continue to check in with the website for the quality editorial you know and love.

https://www.stylereins.com/, email info@stylereins.com +44 (0) 161 408 2101

Andrea Sexton Andrea Sexton PR 07887997922 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/436646927

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.